
Dekargaon - Murkongselek Express (UnReserved)/15813 - Exp - NFR 
DKGN/Dekargaon to MZS/Murkongselek 
8h 50m - 345 km - 31 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DKGN Dekargaon 04:45 1 1 0 29 74 NFR
2 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
05:25 05:35 10m 5 1 19 51 94 NFR

3 BVU Balipara 05:46 05:47 1m 1 1 28 68 86 NFR
4 DQL Dhalaibil 06:01 06:02 1m 0 1 44 63 78 NFR
5 NCA Niz Chatia 06:15 06:16 1m 0 1 58 60 74 NFR
6 VNE Viswanath Charali 06:28 06:29 1m 2 1 70 56 83 NFR
7 MFC Monabari 06:39 06:40 1m 1 1 79 50 89 NFR
8 NBX Niz Bargang 06:49 06:50 1m 0 1 86 54 95 NFR
9 BVV Bedeti 07:00 07:01 1m 1 1 95 45 89 NFR
10 HML Helem 07:10 07:11 1m 0 1 102 56 90 NFR
11 BJL Brahmajan 07:21 07:22 1m 1 1 111 58 83 NFR
12 GPZ Gohpur 07:32 07:33 1m 0 1 121 32 83 NFR
13 DBW Dubia 07:51 07:52 1m 0 1 131 56 81 NFR
14 UKE Uttarkathani 08:01 08:02 1m 1 1 139 39 82 NFR
15 TBH Tatibahar 08:10 08:11 1m 0 1 144 54 85 NFR
16 TPG Tipling 08:20 08:21 1m 1 1 152 23 92 NFR
17 HMY Harmuti Junction 08:45 08:47 2m 1 1 162 34 105 NFR
18 TUJ Tunijan 08:54 08:55 1m 1 1 166 50 NFR
19 KTPR Kathal Pukhuri 09:06 09:07 1m 0 1 175 38 NFR
20 SOB Silonibari 09:18 09:19 1m 1 1 182 17 NFR
21 NLP North Lakhimpur 09:55 10:00 5m 1 1 192 51 97 NFR
22 LBI Lilabari 10:10 10:11 1m 2 1 200 33 NFR
23 BGND Baginadi 10:42 10:43 1m 2 1 217 55 NFR
24 GOM Gogamukh 11:03 11:04 1m 1 1 235 56 NFR
25 BDLN Bordoloni 11:17 11:18 1m 0 1 247 62 NFR
26 DMC Dhemaji 11:31 11:32 1m 1 1 261 61 NFR
27 SRPN Sripani 11:44 11:45 1m 1 1 273 47 105 NFR
28 SPTR Silapathar 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 284 57 NFR
29 ACPR Archipathar 12:10 12:11 1m 1 1 293 60 NFR
30 SMCP Simen Chapari 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 307 60 NFR
31 TQM Telam 12:39 12:40 1m 1 1 320 53 NFR
32 LMY Laimekuri 12:49 12:50 1m 1 1 328 23 NFR
33 MZS Murkongselek 13:35 2 1 345 - 132 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (13:21)

Jun 30 2024 (13:21)

1

1


